CNC EETEY

Welt der Werkzeugmaschinen

Technisches Datenblatt

Antriebsspindel
Drehzahl

Leistung

Drehmoment
Spannfutterdurchmesser
Spindelbohrung
Spindelnase

Arbeitsbereich
Spitzenweite

Spitzenhohe

Durchmesser (ber Bett
Durchmesser Uber Schlitten

Werkzeugsystem
Revolver

Reitstock
Technologie
Zentrierspitze

Ausstattung / Zubehér
Spanemanagement
KUhImittelversorgung

Artikel Nr. 92-000541

Hersteller ROMI

Modell C570

Typ Zyklendrehmaschine
Zustand Neumaschine
Steuerung Siemens 828 D
Baujahr 2024

3.000 U/min
11 kW

320 Nm
260 mm

65 mm
A2-6"

1.500 mm
290 mm
570 mm
510 mm

PARAT-4-fach Revolverkopf RD 3

manuell
MK-4 (mitlaufend)

Spanewanne
KuhImittelpumpe 7 bar
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